
テニス 男子シングルス　No.1

シード １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ ＱＦ

44 神野　開 (城西)

竹下　佳希 (県立楠隼)

33 藤井　滉晶

43 野間　光星 (鹿屋東)

14 鹿島　僚介

浅野　然生

13

11 片瀬　環

3

7

茂谷　和真

12

有村　利仁 (鹿児島大学教育学部附属)

遠矢　有希

児島　一成

山﨑　侑志

堀切　望夢 (伊敷)

(鹿児島大学教育学部附属)

(城西)

(南)

(西紫原)

(出水)

(日当山)

(国分)

(西紫原)

(鹿屋東)

22 石原　飛鳥 (舞鶴)

(れいめい)

(紫原)

(桜山)

(西紫原)

(城西)

(吾平)

(第一鹿屋)

(和田)

(県立楠隼)

(城西)

(城西)

(ラ・サール)

(伊敷台)

(西紫原)

(郡山)

(ラ・サール)

(城西)

(伊敷台)

(出水)

(加世田)

(西紫原)

(西陵)

(県立楠隼)

餅原　毅

鎌田　楓貴

野村　真央

松久保　虎亜

岩元　聡祐

大小田　駿太

山下　風輝

會町　昂生

福森　仁士

安藤　雄快

上原　幹太

重盛　悦良

菅　哲平

有薗　陽斗

柿木　碧斗

30

柳田　迅斗

清水　文也

永田　将太郎

吉満　悠人

45

茶屋道　丞之心

31

32

長野　蓮

岩切　良磨

宇都宮　孝太

中島　純也

小永吉　優志

田中　修闘

27

29

26

25

23

21

15

5～8

17

16

24

18

20

2

5

9

19

1 1

4

6

10

8

40

41

38

39

35

36

笹山　琉貴

37

(谷山)

42 溝口　敦也 (出水)

西原　大耀34

28

(三島)

中村　遥一郎 (志學館中等部)

篠原　大和

(西紫原)

(伊敷台)

(鹿児島修学館)



男子シングルス　No.2 テニス

QF ５Ｒ ４Ｒ ３Ｒ ２Ｒ １Ｒ シード

小松　青空 (鹿児島大学教育学部附属)

(出水)

65 吉重　孝太朗

89 西田　雄貴 (鹿児島第一)

(城西)

(吉野)

(鹿児島修学館)

73 松田　晃宗

88 田中　樹 (県立楠隼)

79

83

82

(城西)

87 永仮　佑成 (西紫原)

仮屋　奏 (池田)

(西紫原)

70

(枕崎)

(県立楠隼)

(志學館中等部)

(谷山北)

47 上大迫　璃空 (紫原)

55 山﨑　英司

49 東福　大輝

(出水)

(ラ・サール)

54

48 竹之内　颯太 (城西)

(県立楠隼)53

51 新原　瑠

野口　大陽

杉山　隼輔

59

(伊敷台)

宮原　蒼空 (鹿屋東)

(城西)中原　琢冶

坂本　真偉夢

永江　甲士朗

(谷山)

(西紫原)

(県立楠隼)

中島　貫瑛

東　航太

上野　壯悟

(第一鹿屋)

(鹿児島修学館)

(伊敷台)

(鹿児島大学教育学部附属)

(出水)

(西紫原)

(日当山)

(ラ・サール)

(谷山)

(西紫原)

(和田)

(西紫原)

(城西)

(伊集院)

(伊敷台)

(志學館中等部)

(立神)

上村　悠翔

西園　昌弥

豊留　空汰

青木　仁

小野　悠悟

原口　雄成

小川　直煕

新井　顕之介

齊田　千実

小野　周平

90

75

76

77 山口　誠仁

徳留　崇人

84

85

58

86

81

金山　大樹

内山　駿輔

揚野　宏紀

森田　大誠

平田　翔稀

児島　史明

安田　拓未

80

78

74

69

72

71

56

61

68

63

67

64

62

66

60

57

46

50

3～4山県　希心

篠宮　柊斗

柳元　俊哉

(喜入)

(福平)

中馬　諒祐

仲宗根　悠

52



テニス 男子シングルス　No.3

シード １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ ＱＦ

坂元　研二 (県立楠隼)

109 福山　伊吹 (西紫原)

(川内南)108 河原　響己

新名主　幸志郎 (鹿児島修学館)

125 浜田　晃至 (紫原)

(伊敷台)

(西紫原)

116 安藤　遼 (伊敷)

115 豊村　仁

133 角田　大地 (三島)

126 上村　佑 (西紫原)

132

木村　公亮 (ラ・サール)

131

92 佐野　稜真 (西紫原)

100 上原　韻 (志學館中等部)

(立神)

94 末廣　脩太 (城西)

103 富来　広隆 (鹿屋東)

111

128

122 鈴木　簾史郎

3～4 134 永村　優翔 (伊敷)

130 末永　桜雅 (出水)

伊地知　優心 (城西)

129 吉田　悠人 (鹿児島第一)

127 田之頭　凛 (志學館中等部)

123 重田　球童 (日当山)

124 倉狩　大翔 (吉野)

120 梶原　涼世 (谷山北)

121 垣内　紳一朗 (鹿児島大学教育学部附属)

118 古田　聖弥 (出水)

119 迫田　怜士 (城西)

112 小川　直緒冬 (第一鹿屋)

117 南　大二朗 (ラ・サール)

113 (南)

110 青木　豪 (ラ・サール)

樋脇　怜将 (鹿児島大学教育学部附属)

114

106 生田　篤史 (県立楠隼)

107 中村　友陽 (伊敷台)

宮田　利久

104 内西　諒 (城西)

105 森　洸太 (鹿児島修学館)

101 川畑　英朋 (城西)

102 中島　祐翔 (西紫原)

98 坂元　翔 (西紫原)

99 森　郁文 (県立楠隼)

96 野間　慶一 (伊敷台)

97 川原　慎之介 (西陵)

95 大隅　叶太郎 (出水)

5～8 91 内野　雄貴 (紫原)

93 吉峯　一龍



男子シングルス　No.4 テニス

QF ５Ｒ ４Ｒ ３Ｒ ２Ｒ １Ｒ シード

175 内田　翔大 (城西)

154 猪原　愛士 (西紫原)

161 池田　啓訓 (西紫原)

(西紫原)

(西紫原)

143 吉永　颯太 (伊集院)

141 松元　翔一郎 (鹿児島修学館)

入木田　慎之介 (城西)

177 東馬場　仁 (西紫原)

176 重田　一祈 (出水)

永山　智康 (県立楠隼)

156 蛯原　弘貴 (日当山)

153 豊廣　和清

152 佐伯　虎太郎 (ラ・サール)

136 相良　依吹 (伊敷台)

145 吉元　利玖

(谷山)

171

178 2森脇　幸星 (鹿屋東)

173 下津　空哉 (加世田)

174 早川　隼平

(紫原)

172 宇都　晟翔 (伊敷台)

鎌田　泰諒

168 餅原　大敏 (吾平)

170 冨岡　友希 (県立楠隼)

169 桶谷　航二郎 (ラ・サール)

165 山下　航平 (鹿児島大学教育学部附属)

167 樋口　順大 (江内)

166 井上　悠生

163 橋口　真優 (出水)

164 田ノ上　史紀 (鹿児島修学館)

162 宮之脇　旭 (国分)

160 坂元　健太郎 (志學館中等部)

158 川路　悠斗 (伊敷)

有村　純吾 (鹿児島修学館)157

159 大原　海生 (城西)

155 藤村　章悟 (れいめい)

(鹿児島第一)

150 池田　琳 (西紫原)

151 福谷　蓮 (鹿屋東)

147 桑原　有生 (志學館中等部)

149 中村　清士朗 (城西)

148

144 石本　晃大 (県立楠隼)

146 尾辻　航輝 (鹿児島大学教育学部附属)

(谷山北)

142 岩廣　眞太朗 (城西)

139 山之口　示段 (池田)

140

135 泊口　啓樹 (城西)

137 飯牟禮　幸晟 (出水)

138 野中　大輝


